
First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Clover 0.00 0 0AISMarie 0.002 08066 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cassie 0.00 0 0AISMarie 0.006 12067 0 0
Tyra Barks 24.86 0 9NQMarie 0.005 12068 9 05,4

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Daisy 29.49 01 63QBrettell 0.009 16071 63 05,5,6,8,9,10,20
Jazz 16.93 0 2NQMorelli 0.0010 16069 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sophie 23.14 01 53QYoung 0.0016 20074 53 03,5,6,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teddy 23.73 01 57QWampler 0.001 08063 57 04,3,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cosmo 43.01 81 58QWeiss 0.004 12044 50 03,3,5,8,9,10,20
Tucker 32.35 0 3NQMignatti 0.003 12350 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ruby 21.25 01 64QJones 0.008 16015 64 03,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Reagan 21.22 02 58QSenneff 0.007 16049 58 03,3,5,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Piper 24.98 01 62QSilverman 0.0014 20053 62 04,5,6,8,9,10,20
Lyric 20.28 0 5NQLazaro 0.0013 20054 5 05
Auggie 0.00 0 0NQBrettell 0.0015 20072 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jeter 21.15 01 69QLogan 0.002 16202 69 05,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Tollie 31.55 02 62QCottler 0.003 16017 62 04,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sky 37.27 51 71QMeunier 0.007 20376 66 04,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pizzazz 23.09 02 61QThompson 0.006 20260 61 06,5,6,7,8,9,20
Angelina 41.42 9 4NQWintz 0.008 20026 -5 04
Noah 0.00 0 0ABSWheeler 0.009 20021 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cooper 37.97 51 61QWebster 0.0011 24322 56 06,5,6,7,8,9,20
Cushla 25.25 0 4NQBrown 0.0010 24386 4 04
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sierra 41.50 3 3NQBalzarano 0.009 08145 0 03
Gus 53.84 15 3NQBalzarano 0.008 08347 -12 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kramer 0.00 0 0NQBerman 0.0021 16360 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Neo 24.87 0 6NQBennett 0.0043 20023 6 06
Edward 36.28 4 4NQWest 0.0041 20277 0 04
Maewyn 35.63 3 5NQRose 0.0037 20369 2 05
Trophy 19.94 0 4NQPiecara 0.0039 20373 4 04
Mason 32.51 0 4NQGregor 0.0038 20378 4 04
Breeze 0.00 0 0ABSCurran 0.0042 20243 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0040 20286 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Vader 35.64 31 76QGruver 0.0047 24387 73 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Callia 37.41 5 5NQScott 0.0049 24318 0 05
C.J. 40.24 8 3NQLackey 0.0048 24385 -5 03
Hank 0.00 0 0ABSWestcott 0.0050 24317 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 33.93 01 73QMacLeod 0.005 08147 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Bitzy 45.55 7 4NQRussell 0.007 08138 -3 04
Crush 31.53 0 5NQStephon 0.006 08140 5 05

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 24.66 01 71QWeintrub 0.0011 12167 71 04,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Trixie 41.98 6 49NQRivas 0.0010 12174 43 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,10

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ela 31.07 01 80QBuchma 0.0020 16198 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Wiley 29.14 02 76QGardine 0.0015 16225 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nika 26.15 03 75QOrnberg 0.0014 16228 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samba 35.92 04 73QArose 0.0017 16222 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 36.43 1 74QCottler 0.0013 16231 73 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Baci 38.96 3 3NQSaraceni 0.0019 16215 0 03
Whiskey 29.55 0 4NQSchroeder 0.0016 16223 4 04
Roxie 0.00 0 0ABSCote 0.0018 16217 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Whip 30.28 01 80QTovino 0.0027 20291 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Winkle 33.44 12 80QTovino 0.0034 20242 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 32.64 03 69QThompson 0.0031 20271 69 06,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Taya 32.78 04 67QAndrews 0.0026 20300 67 04,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
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Spring 23.59 0 66QStahl 0.0028 20285 66 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Minnie 35.06 3 65QHrycyk 0.0032 20268 62 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Dolce' 0.00 0 0NQHess 0.0036 20239 0 0
Nell 34.44 2 61NQLesko 0.0035 20240 59 04,2,5,6,7,8,9,20
Samie 37.65 5 63NQDauer 0.0033 20263 58 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,20
Quest 0.00 0 0NQMulcahey 0.0030 20278 0 0
Batman 0.00 0 0ABSPosner 0.0029 20284 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ringo 30.55 01 80QMogerley 0.0045 24323 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tess 25.33 02 79QBisbee 0.0044 24332 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 25.85 03 76QColes 0.0046 24326 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
William 29.06 01 58QRivkin 0.0012 20039 58 05,2,4,5,6,7,9,20
Zaidan 0.00 0 0ABSFord 0.0011 20125 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Emma 34.95 01 70QMiller 0.001 16113 70 06,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mandy 41.62 61 61QPienkowski 0.004 20124 55 04,2,3,5,8,9,10,20
Indy 28.55 0 3NQBennett 0.005 20003 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 33.39 01 72QApplebaum 0.001 04084 72 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Cherry 43.86 22 65QScheiner 0.002 04077 63 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 32.51 01 75QBrownlee 0.003 08091 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Teagan 36.58 0 3NQBunin 0.004 08089 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dash 0.00 0 0ABSShaw 0.0012 16115 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 31.06 0 3NQReinhard 0.0024 20120 3 03
Bacchus 0.00 0 0NQCallaway 0.0023 20121 0 0
Brody 38.33 3 2NQSolakian 0.0022 20130 -1 02
Fuzzle Wuzzle 39.61 4 3NQDiaz 0.0025 20346 -1 03
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